
BID TABULATION 

for 

High Level Trunkline Sanitary Sewer Rehab 

Bid No. ITB – 4600 

Bid Date: September 16, 2019 

File # 2018-027 

BIDDER TOTAL BID 

$2,178,595.00 

$2,318,131.67 

$2,853,000.00 

$3,694,742.10 

$3,854,733.00 

$1,600,000.00 

*Lanzo Trenchless Technologies, Inc. - North 

Inland Water Pollution Control, Inc.      

LiquiForce Services

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC              

SAK Construction, LLC

Engineers Estimate 

* Lowest Responsible Bidder




