BID TABULATION

for

High Level Trunkline Sanitary Sewer Rehab

Bid No. ITB – 4600

Bid Date: September 16, 2019

File # 2018-027

BIDDER	TOTAL BID
*Lanzo Trenchless Technologies, Inc North	\$2,178,595.00
Inland Water Pollution Control, Inc.	\$2,318,131.67
LiquiForce Services	\$2,853,000.00
Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	\$3,694,742.10
SAK Construction, LLC	\$3,854,733.00

Engineers Estimate \$1,600,000.00

^{*} Lowest Responsible Bidder